Position Other Positions Held
Asst Treasurer-Tax Col-Co Clerk
Tax Collections Manager

Tax Collections Manager

Office Coordinator

Accounting Clerk |l

Accounting Clerk Il

Accounting Technician
Accounting Clerk Ill

Accounting Clerk Il

Collections Officer

Accounting Technician

Accounting Clerk Il

County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Department

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Treasurer-Tax
Collector-Co Clerk

Total Wages

$166,297

$124,581

$88,307

$74,435

$65,433

$65,319

$63,975

$63,934

$61,951

$60,488

$35,831

$196

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,346

$12,663

$8,500

$8,485

$8,076

$7,188

$10,041

$8,684

$8,529

$7,968

$5,292

$21



