Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Treasurer-Tax Col-Co Clerk		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$166,297	\$16,346
Tax Collections Manager		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$124,581	\$12,663
Tax Collections Manager		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$88,307	\$8,500
Office Coordinator		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$74,435	\$8,485
Accounting Clerk II		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$65,433	\$8,076
Accounting Clerk II		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$65,319	\$7,188
Accounting Technician		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$63,975	\$10,041
Accounting Clerk III		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$63,934	\$8,684
Accounting Clerk III		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$61,951	\$8,529
Collections Officer		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$60,488	\$7,968
Accounting Technician		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$35,831	\$5,292
Accounting Clerk II		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clerk	\$196	\$21